PRODUCT NAME

FIRST COURSE
ZUPPA DI PESCE
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP
LOBSTER BISQUE
LENTIL SOUPS
MINESTRONE SOUP (15 0Z)
MINESTRONE SOUP (32 02)
HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE ( 8 0Z)
CRANBERRY SAUCE (15 02)

HOMEMADE CRANBERRY CONSERVE WITH PECAN & BRANDY

ANTIPASTI
TORTA DI SALMONE
ARTICHOKE BOTTOMS STUFFED WITH CRAB MEAT
CALAMARI SALAD
STUFFED MUSHROOM WITH CHEESE AND ONION
PANETTONE GASTRONOMICO
TORTA DI GORGONZOLA
MINI POTATO CROQUETTES WITH PEAS AND HAM
SALADS
FALL HARVEST SALAD
FALL HARVEST SALAD LARGE
APPLE CRANBERRY WALNUT SMALL
APPLE CRANBERRY WALNUT LARGE
INSALATA MISTA SMALL
INSALATA MISTA LARGE
INSALATA DI FRUTTA SECCA SMALL
INSALATA DI FRUTTA SECCA LARGE
INSALATA SICILIANA SMALL
INSALATA SICILIANA LARGE
INSALATA ARUGULA & ARTICHOKES SMALL
INSALATA ARUGULA & ARTICHOKES LARGE
SIDE DISHES
ZUCCHIE INFORNATE
ROASTED POTATOES WITH ROSEMARY
OVEN-ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS
PUMPKIN SFORMATO
TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES

MASHED POTATOES

CHRISTMAS PRICING SHEET

UPC NUMBER

7772354-22

64252503173-04

64252558484-04

64252520162-04

64252503209-04

64252503109-04

64252520699-04

64252520052-04

64252520055-04

20000003306-04

20000003604-04

20000013835-09

20000003621-04

20000007447-20

20000007446-20

20000003148-04

777690-22

777691-22

777993-22

777989-22

7777736-22

7777737-22

7777742-22

7777743-22

7777715-22

7777748-22

77771054-22

77770022-22

20000003363-04

20000003133-04

20000006514-04

20000003388-04

20000007292-01

20000003077-04

STOCK UNIT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

LB

LB

LB

EA

EA

LB

SMALL

LARGE

SMALL

LARGE

SMALL

LARGE

SMALL

LARGE

SMALL

LARGE

SMALL

LARGE

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

PRICE

$100.00
$7.99
$9.99
$7.99
$7.99
$15.99
$3.99
$7.99

$10.99

$175.00
$12.99
$19.99
$22.99
$100.00
$42.99

$12.99

$50.00
$65.00
$50.00
$60.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$65.00
$70.00

$75.00

$16.99
$9.99
$15.99
$17.99
$11.99

$8.99

AGATAE
VALENTINA

Fine Food & Good Ideas



ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH W/ PECANS & DRIED CRANBERRIES
HARICOTS VERTS WITH SHALLOTS

HARICOTS VERTS ALMONDINE

BAKED SWEET POTATOES & HUDSON VALLEY GRANNY SMITH APPLES
WILD RICE CHESTNUTS & SHITAKI MUSHROOMS

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

BABY RAINBOW CARROTS WITH HONEY GLAZE.

ROASTED CHESTNUT & MUSHROOM STUFFING

CORN BREAD SAUSAGE STUFFING

FOCACCIA BREAD STUFFING VEGETERIAN

ENTREES

WHOLE BONE IN TURKEY BREAST

WHOLE SPIRAL HAM

BONELESS TURKEY BREAST

WHOLE HERB CRUSTED RACK OF LAMB
HERB CRUSTED RACK OF PORK

WHOLE ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN
WHOLE ORGANIC SPICY CHICKEN

WHOLE ORGANIC ASIAN CHICKEN

WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN

WHOLE ROASTED SPICY CHICKEN

ROASTED DUCK

WHOLE ROASTED ASIAN CHICKEN
CRANBERRY PECAN STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST
CORNISHEN STUFFED

GRILLED CORNISHEN

GLAZED HAM

GRILLED SALMON

GRILLED SALMON LEMON GARLIC

GRILLED ASIAN SALMON

GRILLED ORGANIC SALMON

SPICY FRENCH-CUT CHICKEN BREAST
FRENCH CUT CHICKEN BREAST WITH POMEGRANATE & ROSEMARY GLAZE
FRENCH-CUT CHICKEN BREAST MARINATED
FRENCH CUT CHICKEN BREAST SPICY
BONELESS RIB ROAST WITH DEMI GLAZE
BACCALA ALLA GHIOTTA

PLATTERS

CRUDITE SMALL
CRUDITE MEDIUM

CRUDITE LARGE

INNTERNATIONAI CHEESE ROARND SNALL

20000008003-04

20000006481-04

20000005620-04

20000003454-04

20000003158-04

20000003621-04

20000007291-04

20000007244-04

20000008002-04

20000008001-04

20000006908-08

20000009218-08

20000003109-04

20000003550-04

20000003426-04

20000003753-04

20000003432-04

20000003431-04

20000003566-04

20000003533-04

20000003551-04

20000003628-04

20000006109-04

20000006651-04

20000003601-04

20000003105-04

20000004817-04

20000003120-04

20000003266-04

20000003475-04

20000005727-04

20000005347-04

20000005294-04

20000005727-04

20000006425-04

20000003620-04

7776612-22

7776613-22

7776614-22

27771009

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

EA

EA

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

EA

EA

LB

EA

LB

LB

EA

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

CNhNAALL

$12.99
$13.99
$16.99
$13.99
$15.99
$22.99
$17.99
$16.99
$10.99

$10.99

$95.00
$55.00
$16.99
$51.99
$19.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$10.99
$10.99
$16.99
$10.99
$16.99
$12.99
$9.99
$14.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$33.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$54.99

$24.99

$65.00
$85.00

$120.00

<110 NN



INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD MEDIUM
INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD LARGE
SHRIMPPLATTER SMALL
SHRIMPPLATTER MEDIUM
SHRIMPPLATTER LARGE
ANTIPASTO PLATTER SMALL
ANTIPASTO PLATTER MEDIUM
ANTIPASTO PLATTER LARGE
FRUIT PLATTER SMALL
FRUIT PLATTER MEDIUM
FRUIT PLATTER LARGE
SALMON CAVIAR ON BILINIS
HOLIDAY CHEESE WREATH
CHRISTMAS DINNER PACKAGE
HOLIDAY FILET MIGNON DINNER PACKAGE FOR 6

HOLIDAY HERB CRUSTED RACK OF PORK FOR 10

PRIMI PIATTI
1/2 TRAY POMODORO LASAGNA
1/2 LASAGANA BOLOGNESE
MANICOTTI WITH POMODORO AND BASIL SAUCE
LOBSTER RAVIOLI WITH HOMEMADE MARINARA SAUCE
TORTELLINI WITH PANCETTA AND PEAS
PASTA ALLA NORMA
PENNE ALLA PASEANA

BUCATINI ALLA NERANO

HOMEMADE PIES

HOMEMADE PUMPKIN PIE (9")
HOMEMADE PECAN PIE (9")

HOMEMADE APPLE BUTTER CRUMB PIE (9")
HOMEMADE CHERRY CRUMB PIE (9"
HOMEMADE BLUEBERRY CRUMB PIE (9")

HOMEMADE APPLE PIE (9")

HOMEMADE DESSERTS
YULE LOG WHITE CHOCOLATE
YULE LOG MOCHA
YULE LOG DARK CHOCOLATE
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT TART
RUSSIAN TEA COOKIES(100Z)
RAINBOW COOKIES(10 PIECES)

CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO EXPLOSION

777711-22

777712-22

77746-22

777556-22

777558-22

77719-22

77720-22

777721-22

77728-22

77729-22

77730-22

7772567-22

777943-22

773435-22

7777009-22

20000003619-22

20000007996-22

20000003725-04

20000005223-04

20000003413-04

20000003031-04

20000006216-04

20000006417-04

64252514491-20

64252541616-20

64252515522-20

64252515150-20

64252512214-20

64252515144-20

20000008208-20

20000008221-20

20000018060-20

20000018041-20

642525214534-20

20000018048-20

20000018037-20

MEDIUM

LARGE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

DOZEN

EACH

EA

EA

EA

EA

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

$130.00
$150.00
$85.00
$155.00
$230.00
$100.00
$125.00
$145.00
$65.00
$85.00
$95.00
$60.00

$70.00

$385.00

$305.00

$95.00
$115.00
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$11.99
$14.99

$14.99

$17.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.95
$22.99

$17.99

$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.99
$14.99
$22.95

$29.99



HOLIDAY COOKIE TRAY (1LB)

HOLIDAY COOKIE TRAY (2LB)

CIANCIULLO ASSORTED HOLIDAY COOKIES
PANETTONE GASTRONOMICO
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE (6")

PLAIN CHEESECAKE (6")

SANTA CAKE (6")

CHOCOLATE SILK CAKE (6")

HOMEMADE TRADITIONAL APPLE BUTTER CRUMB PIE (9")
HOMEMADE PECAN PIE (9")

HOMEMADE APPLE BUTTER CRUMB PIE (9")
HOMEMADE CHERRY CRUMB PIE (9")
HOMEMADE BLUEBERRY CRUMB PIE (9")
LARGE CHRISTMAS CUPCAKE

LARGE CHRISTMAS COOKIES

DESSERT PLATTERS

SMALL COOKIE & BROWNIE
MEDIUM COOKIE & BROWNIE
LARGE COOKIE & BROWNIE
SMALL FRUIT PLATTER

MEDIUM FRUIT PLATTER

LARGE FRUIT PLATTER

SMALL SWEET CRATE

MEDIUM SWEET CRATE

LARGE SWEET CRATE

MINI DESSERT PLATTER

SMALL ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER
MEDIUM ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER
LARGE ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER
SMALL CANNOLI CHIP & DIP
MEDIUM CANNOLI CHIP & DIP

LARGE CANNOLI CHIP & DIP

BUTCHER

PRIME RIB ROAST FIRST CUT PRIME
PRIME FILET MIGNON

GRASS-FED FILET MIGNON

WAGYU BONELESS RIBEYE

RACK OF LAMB AUSTRALIAN

RACK OF LAMB AMERICAN

64252513258-20

64252518200-20

8017377004731-13

20000007447-20

20000018121-20

20000018067-20

20000008713-20

20000018110-20

64252515522-20

64252541616-20

64252515522-20

64252515150-20

64252512214-20

20000008713-20

64252518001-20

77731-22

77732-22

77733-22

77728-22

77729-22

77730-22

777735-22

777736-22

777737-22

77798-22

777732-22

777733-22

777734-22

777893-22

777892-22

777891-22

20000005151-10

20000005338-10

20000005295-10

20000007283-10

20000005498-10

20000005550-10

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

MINI

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

$35.99
$16.99
$100.00
$29.99
$25.99
$35.00
$29.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.95
$22.99
$7.95

$5.49

$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$65.00
$85.00
$95.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$8.00
$100.00
$115.00
$130.00
$65.00
$75.00

$85.00

$46.99
$53.99
$65.99
$79.99
$29.99

$44.99



RIB LAMB CHOPS AMERICAN

A&V ALL NATURAL ANTIBIOTIC & HORMONE FREE TURKEY

A&V ALL NATURAL ANTIBIOTIC & HORMONE FREE BONE IN TURKEY BREAST 10-12LBS

WHOLE ORGANIC CHICKEN
WHOLE GIANNONE CHICKEN
WHOLE CHICKEN ABHF
WHOLE DUCKS

CAPON

STUFFED SHELLS (6 PCS)
MANICOTTI

CHICKEN ALFREDO

BAKED ZITI

TURKEY STUFFED PEPPERS
ORZO STUFFED ZUCCHINI

STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

CLEANED CALAMARI

CLEANED JUMBO SHRIMP

SESAME SEED TERIYAKI SALMON FILET
SPICY CILANTRO SALMON FILET
PITACHIO CRUSTED SALMON

CRAB CAKES

SALMON BURGER

CRAB STUFFED SALMON FILET

STUFFED BRANZINO

READY TO BAKE FRESH SEAFOOD COMBO

FRESHLY STEAMED JUMBO SHRIMP
FRESHLY STEAMED LARGE SHRIMP
FRESHILY STEAMED LOBSTER
LOBSTER SALAD

LOBSTER SALAD(SPICY)

STONE CRAB CLAWS

ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS

FRESH JUMBO LUMP CRAB MEAT
BAKED CLAMS

JAPANESE SPICY SHRIMP SALAD

FRESH MUSSEL AND SCALLOP SALAD

CRAR AND 7Z1ICCHINI PANCAKESR

READY TO BAKE

OVEN READY FISH

COOKED FISH

20000005101-10

20000005402-10

20000005552-10

20000005181-10

20000005111-10

20000005246-10

20000005843-10

20000005133-10

642525116882-22

64252578246-22

64252589345-22

64252548514-22

642525441472-22

642525110200-22

642525220305-22

20000013048-09

20000013025-09

20000013947-09

20000003389-09

20000003662-09

20000013801-09

20000013902-09

20000003656-09

20000003770-09

642525658344-09

20000013013-09

20000003484-09

20000006468-09

20000003369-09

20000013908-09

20000015163-09

20000013868-09

20000013062-09

20000013932-09

20000013910-09

20000013916-09

20000NN122Q9_NA

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

EA

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

EA

LB

LB

$58.99
$3.29
$3.99
$7.99
$6.99
$4.99
$8.99

$22.99

$11.99
$8.99
$10.99
$10.99
$9.99
$8.99

$10.99

$14.99
$19.99
$25.99
$25.99
$26.99
$7.99
$15.99
$25.99
$15.99

$35.99

$24.99
$22.99
$34.99
$52.99
$52.99
$45.99
$79.00
$76.99
$1.99
$24.99

$29.99

<10 0Q



FRESHLY STEAMED SPANISH OCTOPUS LEGS

SCUNGILLI

FRESH FISH
BRAZILIAN LOBSTER TAILS
FRESH ORGANIC IRISH SALMON FILET
LOCAL WILD LINE CAUGHT SWORDFISH
LOCAL WILD LARGE DAY BOAT SEA SCALLOPS
LOCAL MONTAUK MONK FISH
PECONIC BAY/NANTUCKET BAY SCALLOPS
LOCAL WILD LEMON SOLE FILET
LOCAL WILD FLOUNDER FILET
LIVE HARD SHELL LOBSTER(1 1/2 LB)
LARGE LOCAL WILD GREY SOLE FILET
WILD HALIBUT FILET
FRESH PORTUGUESE SARDINES
JUMBO SHELL ON SHRIMP
LARGE SHELL ON SHRIMP
WILD SPANISH OCTOPUS LEGS
FRESH OYSTERS
SUSHI GRADE TUNA STEAK

TOPNECK OR LITTLE NECKCLAMS

20000003892-09

20000013841-09

20000013844-09

20000013230-09

20000013022-09

20000006218-09

20000013819-09

20000013057-09

20000013692-09

20000013898-09

20000013935-09

20000013007-09

20000013972-09

20000013849-09

20000013040-09

20000013882-09

20000013920-09

20000013033-09

20000013980-09

20000013016-09

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

EA

LB

EA

$19.99

$25.99

$56.99
$26.99
$29.99
$5.99
$19.99
$65.99
$31.99
$28.99
$25.99
$39.99
$43.99
$15.99
$17.99
$14.99
$16.99
$1.50
$33.99

$0.79



Yes

No



